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2013 - Coppa Ticino di salto Cat. Brevetto - Classifica finale

Cavaliere

Frigerio Sara
Wagner Julie
Bottini Alessandra
Steck Cline

Moor Livia

Memeo Ambra
Hoehn Laura
Giovannini Federica
Cavagliotti Valentina
Filippi Lorenzo
Mazzola Pamela
Casari Michelle
De Salvo Greta
Zanni Jamini
Marcolli Mara
Hadijan-nia Sohelya
Meuli Chiara

Sieg Joy
Zaccarelli Marlne
Mantello Federica
Bergomi Aline
Hoehn Laura
Philippona Chantal
Mantello Federica
Bhler Patrizia
Albisetti Michela
Beretta Daniela
Cotti Sara

Galfetti Carolina
Leoni Francesca
Mantello Federica
Polli Valentina
Rametta Dana

Rossi Valeria

Cavallo

Tarzan Van't Grillhof
Emma Peel
Arnold IV

Amary NB
Carisma Flying
Wilane
Cachassa

Freya

James VIl
Campino Z

Fiery Business CH
Stardust VII
Quincy Jones
Brilliant 111

Aikido M.

Aico vh Marguyhof
Miss Orchidea
Charleston V
General Custer
Countess of Kells
Miron V

Lana IV

JB

Vispetto

Dum Dum

Barros WG
Dorella

Cantano Z
Queen Raye

Sir Collin B
Quote

Majinb

Bostile

Corlet

TOTALE Gara b
82

59

64 16
54 18
35 10
43

32

42

25 14
20

34

43

43

20 10
30
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18
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21
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Gara7

18
10

10

10
22

10
10

10

10
14

10

Gara 3
18
22

10
10

12
10
16

10
14

FINALE
100
99
90
72
65
63
54
54
49
46
44
43
43
40
40
40
32
27
21
20
19
15

-
a

a o o o o a a a o o o



